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International Energy Conservation Code  
EPLR Subcommittee 

 
    Meeting Agenda 

 
July 24, 2023 

2:00 PM EST to 3:30 PM EST (1.5 hours) 
Webex Link 

 
 
 

 
Committee Chair: Mike Stone 
Committee Vice Chair: Mark Rodriguez 
 
1. Call to order. 
 
2. Meeting Conduct. Staff 

a. Identification of Representation/Conflict of Interest  
b. ICC Council Policy 7 Committees: Section 5.1.10 Representation of Interests  
c. ICC Code of Ethics: ICC advocates commitment to a standard of professional 
behavior that exemplifies the highest ideals and principles of ethical conduct which 
include integrity, honesty, and fairness. As part of this commitment it is expected that 
participants shall act with courtesy, competence and respect for others.  
 

3. Roll Call - Stone 
 
4. Approval of Minutes 
 
5. Administrative issues.  
   
7. Action Items.  
  

RE2D-19-23 R404.6.2.1 
Solar ready-off-site renewable 
energy exception Alex Smith asmith@npga.org 

RE2D-20-23 R404.7.1 EV edits 
Alisa 
McMahon mcmahon.gbac@cox.net 

RE2D-58-23 Appendix RI Support Appendix RI Bronte Payne bronte.payne@sunpower.com 

RE2D-21-23 R404.7.6 
EVSE installation section 
reference Daniel Carroll daniel.carroll@dos.ny.gov 

RE2D-52-23 Appendix RE Remove Appendix RE Eric Tate eric.tate@atmosenergy.com 

RE2D-40-23 R408.2.11 Whole home lighting control 
Michael 
Jouaneh mjouaneh@lutron.com 

CE2D-37-23 
PII R404.7.4 EVSE charging capacity Quincy Davis quincyd@mac.com 

https://iccsafe.webex.com/iccsafe/j.php?MTID=maa4be679c73960be8b434c3c50e291e4
https://iccsafe.webex.com/iccsafe/j.php?MTID=maa4be679c73960be8b434c3c50e291e4
https://iccsafe.webex.com/iccsafe/j.php?MTID=me42bfa13169c62e15722c1f0e18fbeeb
https://iccsafe.webex.com/iccsafe/j.php?MTID=me42bfa13169c62e15722c1f0e18fbeeb
https://www.iccsafe.org/wp-content/uploads/CP07-04.pdf
https://www.iccsafe.org/wp-content/uploads/CodeOfEthics.pdf
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RE2D-51-23 Appendix RE Appendix RE user note 
Vladimir 
Kochkin vkochkin@nahb.org 

 
9. Other business.  
 
11. Upcoming meetings 
 
 8/31/23   
 
12. Adjourn.  
 
FOR FURTHER INFORMATION BE SURE TO VISIT THE ICC WEBSITE:   
ICC Energy webpage 
Code Change Monograph 
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT:  
 
Subcommittee Chair 
 Mike Stone 
 Cell: (707) 495-8424 

https://www.iccsafe.org/products-and-services/codes-standards/energy/
https://www.iccsafe.org/wp-content/uploads/2021-Public-Input-Complete-Monograph.pdf

